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INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
NOTES ON THE PREPARATION QUARTERLY RETURN

OF THIS RETURN

754-2, |

CANADA

File

1, Fill in all the columna of this Return, giving full particulars in the case of each pupil, as I Heneny Ceariry that the within Return 18 a true and [aithful statement of the attendance
called for under the various headings thereof,

School Files.

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

Hh351.

2 The columns of the Return should be "“‘rﬁ'“ll-y added and the totals I'!"“‘ll at the fool ! and tuition at the Ermineskin Residentlial School for the Cuarter
thersol.

-
L

1
L

4. When, owing to the number of pupils, all the names ennnot be ineluded on one sheet of enided March, 3L 1946
the Return, use another sheet, paging it No. 2, and carry farward all totals, placing them in the

[ 4 | '
o : | « U =
prroper eolumng Prineipal %id—ﬁi iﬂl{?ﬁ {L ! of *J'J ; 1

4. The Relurns must embrace only the quarlerly periods ending 318t March, 30th June,

Indian Affair:
G 1C. Vo

(R

goth Beptember and 31st December, respectively, and should be prepared and forwarded imme- . A f A : )
dintely thereafter, Dated ""j}/d,/ldqﬂf ’ J{ "a—g-_' 10 g’{{;

5. No Quarterly Grant will be paid until Retwns have boen received by the Department.

6. The total number of days in quarter means every day in the quarter, ineluding Baturdays,
Sundays and holidays,
¥ 1 have earefully exmimined the within Return and hereby certifly that it is correctly 1
7. The aggregate number of days pupils in residence during quarter means the total number out in pecordance with the instruetions of the Depariment.
of days in residence of all pupils entered on the Heturn and is ascertained by adding the eolumn
under the heading "Total number of days pupils in residence duriog quarter”,

8, The average q!!‘{!ﬂd‘uﬂﬂf of p!rpl'ia duh::l'rg} guarler 18 asceriained Im_r 1|_1'1.'ir]'|1|;; the “Apgregate ndian Agent
number of days pupils in residence during quarter” by the “Total number of days in quarter'. -

0. The amount per :'dqii'!u grant due for guarfer 18 nseertained 1.],' multiplving the “Ave e Iated ot
sttendanee of pupils during quarter” by the amount of the quarterly per capits grant. In no
onse, however, will payment be mnde for any average attendunce in excess of the number of
pupils for which grant is allowed, this

SPECIAL NOTE
: g NOTE
A pew number must be given to each pupil upon entranee Lo the sehool. On this Meturn

the fiines of the bovs and the girls must be arranged consecutively accordine to 1bera . . : .
] E ReE canse ely aocording to numbers. Prineipals will please be guided by the instruetions printed on the last page.

Fomm No. 1. A. 403
Heqgn. No. 2330

Livarty i dosivers Cansca | Bbdanboue o Anchved Catads
wowtw COBECIONSIANSZA (2 €A



INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

1
REPORT of the.. _.E;ninﬂa!cj.n fesldential School at Hobbema . .. . __ on Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended March3y. 194

ANDING TH

CLASS ATTENDANCE

s i T
HNT:I::‘:'H- - l-ff:rr]d REMARICS A% TO PROGRESS, BTC., REASON FOR Al
BCHOOL wﬂ‘ DATE OF ABSENCE. WHETHER AUTHOWIZED oo

H
RO TRADE OR OTHER
RESERVE INDUSTRY

-] = 3 -
45 223023 1713 7 46 8218 1
Marie Agnes Foureyes 8 Semson 1B 1

-_'. part 1)
PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

Sept. 4-45
Sept. L-lU5

7 54—

Anny Omeosiw 8 Semson 1B 1

. ¥ SRO00 L

1, File

School Files

- -

lume 63

]

Jemine Pipestem 11 Montena 1B Sept. 5-45

Marle Ida Neepoos “amson 18 Sept., 6=1i5

Irene Brown L,Bull 1B Sept.11-U45

Afffairs.,
Vo

Rosy Brown L.Bull 1B Sept.l1=45

Indian
1C.

(RG

hAgnes Louls Semson 1B Sept,16-45

Annie 5,.Brown ; L.Bull 1B Sept.21-45

Marie Morin Ermineskin 1B Feb. 13-U46 2 Admission follows

i
i
63
0
0
0
(4]
4]
0
0
0
0
o
0

. EAMiNg sk
Rite dolfe L Bull 1B Merchl8-46 ) " "

TotaL number of days in Quarter ?'{l

ACGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter ﬁ

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

prevrpnawsnaingibiindy Lo b
bl ound /90 jakes f‘"'.be-‘-‘v

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter # -

Ao X &g 50 = (-_f_, 379,09

TOTALS ’ ol . = - Sk
95 TOTALS 56 223023 17137 47 go21 1 Toras 13667 8504 fsox F2° = Ayt
NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column. i 2 1 7 570
M.' ér_; f""

L7

Litraty and Archived Carada | Bdloitbiun of Adchives Cansda
v COM TSNS DO L



REPORT of the_ Ermineskin Residentiel .

REGISTER
RUMBER

0743
0744
- 0745
Q746
OT47
o748
074
Jo750
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
07172
0773

LiSrary and Archiwea Canadda 1 LEbahiqe o Archeema Canada
www CORSIEGAA S G2 2

HNAMES OF pUPILS AGE

Ida &inde
RHechel Ayiwestin

Igabelle kporin

Nora Okinen

Victoria VYakatemin
Smallboy (Lina)

Marie S,Anne Ermine.
Mary Brown

Celine Crier

Lily ®eddlebsack
Louisa Wekeniw

Doreen Buffalo

Dorothy Roan

Jemina Lightning

karies Neepoos

Marie Louis

Lily Louls

Ide Mckanew

Helen Oldpan

Della Potts

Hite Roasting 10
Marie Littlechild 14
Marie Anne Baddlebackl3
Peggy Seddleback g
Marthe Soosal 10
Christine Dion Buff. g
Marie Evelyn lickenaw 7

Doris Dion Buffalo 10

TOTALS

oy

GIRL

=
o

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i f
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

r

1

1
B4

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

Agerncy

-School at

Ermineskin

Ermineskin
Ermineskin

SHNeoNn
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
L.Bull
SeamBson
Semson
Semson
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Semdon
Samson
Samson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Samson
L.Bull
Ermineskin
Semson

SEmSon

Semson
Semson

Ermineskin

Sgqmson

ToTMs 45 22 302317 13 T
NOTE—Additions 1o be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

..Hobbeme. ...

CLAGS OR STUDY

1A
1A
1B

1B
1B

1B
1B
1B

High Srhoal

Ermineskin

ETANDING IN
CLASS

E TRADE OR OTHER
INDUSTRY

Sewing

m

L
L |

Li ]

n

H.K.8ewing,Cooking 53

Sewing

Reserve for Quarter ended

DATE op
ENTRAMCE Ty
HCHOOL

Apr, 12-43%
Apr. 12-43
Apr., 13-43
Mer. 11-43
1-43
1-43
1-43

Sept .
Sept.
Sept.
Sept. 1-43
Sept. 1-43
Sept, 1-43
Sept. 1-43
Ock. 2-43
Oct. 12-43
Dec., 2-U43
Jen. 1644
Jan. 2444
Jen. 24-44
May 6l
Sept. 2=ih4
Sept. 2-44
Oet, 2144
Jan., 27-45
May T7-45
May T-45
May 31-45
Sept. 4=45
Sept. 4-45

Sept. U-45

TOTALE

ATTENDANCE

Fovind Tetal
'Iumlzm of nusfekey v

Akayy pupld dayn ppll

e rr-i%rgn it n.:l:.1lm

Auring claia- rosven
Crametey Huring
Cjamrgey

B G
Y6
90 .

H0:*
90 -

1275

laroh 31,

REMARES AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ARSENCE

1946

DATE OF ARSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

$ick in Schoa

T.B.To be discharged

3 Home with Permission - ¥ Stubb
parent

Zo be dischapged

Sick in School

T,B.Hospital

“jek in School

vick in School

S1clddiuimabealor days in Quarter

AGGREGATE number of days pupila in

residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

AMOUNT of per capita gront due
for Quarter

Irn
?S

Indian Affairs,

School Files.

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES




INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

REPORT of the.... Ermineskin Residential School at. Hobbema, Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended March 31 194 6

CLASS OR STUDY ATTENDARCE

DATE OF 'I-r‘::_I p
nmiber o
ENTRANCE TO dayw papil

. il
BCHOGOL. bt et :lt;: i b

during
Crusries

REMARKE AS TO PROGHRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ADSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIEED OR NOT

REGISTER
NUMBER

OAND OR
HAMES OF PUFILS ACHE oY GIRL - .
HEAEEVE {:
1

o
27 121411 1713 7
1

TRADE OR OTHER
INDUSTRY

Trele or Qaarter

e

o
na
-3

[
o Plumber of bowr

L.Bull

Ermlneskin
L.Bull

Sewing
Nid

L

Philomene P eschemps Sept. 2-UL
Sept. 2-11
2-41
S=l1
Oot. 15-U41
G-l
Oct. 20-41
g-41
9-U} e " W
Ly 0/ " LA

Dec. 18-41

0712
0713
o714
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
o721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729

-

part 1)
PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

o

75

Agnas Mckenaw
Nil

Sewing

o

Kathleen Deschemps Sept.

File

Oct.

-t "

Rosle Foureyes Samson

School Files,

3

Irens Foureyes

Mariem Yellowbird Nov.

Samson

Volume 63

1
1
1
Samson 1
1
1

Mary Jane Brown L.Bull

Therese Cutknife Samson Nowv, Sick in Schopl

Indian Affairs.

(RG 1C,

Mary Thom Samson Now.

Merjorie Omeosiw Emineskin Ocy.

Victoria Stony Ermineskin ”

Anne Mari e Stony Ermineskin " Dec. 18-41
Dec. 18-11
y_uyp
Apr. O-U2
May T-Y42

May 22-42

Ermineskin - 0

H.K.Sewing,Cooking 43
Sewl ng

Ermineskin ..

Luclie Stony

Justine Soosai Semson Feb,

Eathleen Littlechild Ermineskin
Merquerite Omeosiw

Agnes Lightning SHENSon

0730
0731
0732
Q733

kprie Theress 0Oldpan
Clere Minde
Therese Whitebeer

Louise Whitehear

Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermineskin

%mmm
o o O o oo OO

Sept. 1-42
Sept. 1-42
Sept. T-l2

Sept, T-U2

Home

Sick in School

TOTAL number of days in Quarte:

Oct, b-k2
Oct. 29-42
8-43
Dec. 12-42
8-43
Mar, 15-43
Apr. 3-43 9q/

61
10607 6532

0734 Lillien Buffelo

0735
0738
0739
0740
OTHL
o742

Semen

AGOREGATE number of days pupils in

51 pienidence during Quarter

Cecilie Roesfing L.Bull

Ide Full L.Bull JED .

AVERAGE attendance of pupils

during quarter

Louise Omeosiw Samson

Theress Threefingers L,Bull Jan,

AMOUNT of per capitn grant due

for Quarter

Violette Brane Samson 1B

A O O S O R R S R I T T R I R T R

0 90 0 o 9 9O D

Ida Morin Ermineskin 1
TOTALS Eg' lf:a EF‘JE-.'.].T 15 T u‘E

NOTE—Additions to be corractly made and entered at the foot of column.

TOTALS ':;f_; 2050

TOTALS

Licsary 3nd Aochives Canacs ! Mdoihdgon of Archvey Canachy
e EDPellS L ANS0E Gl Ch



INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

e ELODD WA, ..., . cniserenne A PETICY

REPORT of the. Ermineskin Hesidential School at

BAND OF
RESERVE

REGIETER
NUMEBRR

NAMES OF PUPILS

05t9 Amelie Baptiste 14 Semson
0613

0029

-

Nelly Omeosiw Tl Samson

Agnes Piegan 14 Samson

0633 Rose Littlechild 14 Ermineskin
0641
0651
oo54
0655
0667
0668

0bbg

Bella Boysis 14 SAMSO I

Cecilia Lee 12 Ermineskin

Ermineskin
L.Bull

Mariem Ayiwestin 15
Lillien Deschamps 14
Helen Simon 14 Ermineskin
Clars Mckenew 15 Ermineskin
Eathleen Minde 13 Ermineskin

0671 Belle Twins 14 L.Bull
0672
0682
0686
0087
0069
0690
0691

0692

Bertha Sittingwessel 12 Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Betsy Lightning 13 Semson
Jane Flore Houle 15 Semson

Ida Orier 11
Emilienne Okimew 12

Samson

SAamson
Marie Okimaw 10 Semspn
Edne Beptiste 15 Semson
0693 Belle Cutknife 14
0695
0702
0706
0707
0708
0709
Q710

SEmson

Stella Buffelo 13 Samson

Marie Wildcaet 13 Ermineskin

Louise Ermineskin 13 Ermineskin

Lily Dion Buffealo 13 Samson

Therese Saddleback 45 Seamson

X
1
: !
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Louisa Headman 14 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Elizebeth Lightning 11 Samson

Mariam Wolfe 13 1 Ermineskin

ToTALS
28

NOTE-—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

Licsary 3nd Aochives Canacs ! Mdoihdgon of Archvey Canachy
e A 3 AN G Ll

_..Hobbema

CLASS OR STUDY

Ermineskin

STANDING IN
CLARR

- - i oo@

27121297 6

1
1

=

TOTALE ET lf:!l]'l- lll'f 15"'."

THRADE OF OTHER
INDURTRY

i

1
8 H;K.Eﬂwing,ﬂﬂﬂkinslég
" " " 58

Sewing
Nil
H.X.Sewing,Cooking

| Sewing) 0
H.EK.Sewing, Cooking93
4 " " 28

1 " T " EE.
2335 131 '

1727

Reserve for Quarter ended

DATE OF
ENTRANCE TO
SCHOOL

March 31, 1046

ATTENDANCE

Total
mumber of
days pagtl

in' resdener
daring
Crusrier

Tetal

namber of
dlays puipil
stiended in
© L oo

wbring
ﬂw'lln-:

REMARES AS TO FROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ANSENCE
DATE OF ARSENCE, WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

sept. 4ozt 57, 3621

Sept. 1-37
9-37
a-37

Nov.
Nov.
Jen, 18-3E
28-3&

5=38
Sept. 1-38
a5=35
20-39

9-39
June 25-30

Mar,

June

Feb.
Apr.
Kay

Sept. 1-79
Qet. 15-3¢
17-35
June 22«39
4-4o
Feb. 18-Uo
1-40
befo
5=-40
3-40
23-40
20-40
5-111
2-41
25-41
12-41

TOTALE

Dac,

Jan,

Mar,
Mar,
Mar.,
Sept,
Nov.
Dec.
Feb,
Mar,
Mar,

Mey

90,

g0,

90,

90/

9.

8o

8124

Slak in School

Home with permission
L] " L)
T.B,Hospitel

Home with permission

Slekin School

Sick in School

" " L]

Sieck in School
ToTAL number of days in Quarter

AGOREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

AMOUNT of per capitn grant due
for Qunarter

90~ 33

4915

School Files

Indian Affairs,

{RG ]

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

|_‘u|'|'|‘

7542,

Volume 6353, File

1¢.




- INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

e —

............................ Agency

REPORT of the.. Ermineskin Hesidentiel . School at Hobbema. ... Ermineskin Reserve for Quarter ended Mareh 31, 194§

CLASS OR STUDLY

BTAMDING IN
CLags

REGISTRER
NUMBRER

?50
751
752
153
T54
122
756
157
756

755

NAMES OF PUPILS

Bobby Lightning
Dickie Lightning
Lloyd Buffalo
David Littlechild
David Whitebear
Sylvester Wolfe
Lawrence Wildcet
Freneis J.Swempy
Charly Morin

Thomes R.CQrane

DAND OR
RESERVE

Samson
Samson
Semson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermmineskin
Ermineskin
uémsan
Ermineskin

Samaon

High Sehood

3310

H O Very Oeed |

TRADE OR OTHER
INDUSTRY

' Mamber of hours

ATTENDANCE

DATE o Teia
A
ENTRANCE TO nonnr of

SCHOOL days pupil
in rﬂ'lud.mn-

during

Crusresr

Sept.1-lk thgz
Sept.l-#t  go,
Deg,] b=l 90,
Apr. Fijl 29 ,
Sept.l-U5 90,
Sept.U-ls5 90 ¢
Sept, U5 90/
Sept . 4=1I5 90,

Sept.l-i5 29

Total
mamber of
days prapil
atte i
¥ i Frsreny
Mrirg
Qruarter

2920
ol
58
60
19

REMARKS AS TO FROGRESS, ETC., REASON FOR ARSENCE
DATE OF ARSENCE. WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

Sick in School

W " i

T.B.Hospitel

T.B,Hospitel

School Files.

Indian Affairs.

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA

Sept.4-45 90*
Cept . 4-15 o [#]

-

TE0 Hector J.Rein Samson Elck in Sechool

Joseph Piche Wildcat Ermineskin Sept . U-45
ol L

Frencis N i 1=Te
&8 Neepoos Samson Sept .6-45 Sick in Sahool

P‘ r__,.l .}
E jf‘,‘l i :';rﬂﬂr.l r :|.|..E J1|'_pt- -I+
5 E ] Sa d _,}I:

Fred Saddlebeck

Billy Potts

SEmeon Septal-i5 T.B.Hospitel

SNVUET o

SAmson

TOTAL number of days in Quarter

AGOREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter

|I’r
5771% 3821

TOTALS ?3 ToTALs 27 1212 o Bl =

| 9 44 131 154 ToTALS
NOTE—Additioms to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column,

Library and Archovss Canada | Dskofmique ol Archives Canaga
W S 3L £



w INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

SERRn - 1] 1T I S Agency

o - Quﬂﬁcl:’ “"“dcd mBAI ik # - l ib

CLASS OR STUDY A A ™

ATTENDANCE

DATE aF . T Tr!lul-
ENTRANCE TO e, fumber of

ausnler of

HBAND OR
RESERVE

REGIOTER
NUMRBER

TRADE OR OTHESR
INDUIETRY

HAMES OF PUPILS
REMARKS AS TO PROGRESS, ETC. REASON FOR ARSENCE

718
715
721
Tee
723
T2u
T25
T27
728
729
130

731
13

133
T34
135
736

737
738

739
740
741
43
L
T45
746
T
749

Licsary 3nd Aochives Canacs ! Mdoihdgon of Archvey Canachy
e EDPellS L ANS0E Gl Ch

Sem Piche Wildeat
Clarence Johnson
Eddy Potts

George Louis
Leonerd Omeosiw
Fred Morin

Ernext Twins
Andrew Bruno
Henry Neepoos
Bernerd Buffalo
Maurice Dion Buffelo
Abraham Hedcrow
Martin Lightning
Andrew Brown
Johnny Johnseom
Simon Threefingers

Haymond ILightning
Iver Crier

Simon Johnson
Fred Ermineskin
Alex Rain

Gaorge Rein
Gordon Omeosiw
DsVictor Johnson
Robert Morin
Fred Bruno
Gordon Lee

Elmer ILittleahild

TOTALS 5 tj

Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
L.Bull
Samson
Samson
Ermi neskin

SEmSsn

,.'‘Bamson

Sams on
L.Bull
Ermineskin
L.Bull
Semeon
SAmson
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Samson
Semson
Samson
Ermine skin

Samaon

Eanineskin 1A

Ermineskin 1A

TOTALS 12

11 119 7 6

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

= Number of Bouasa
= Traade or Qusrter

(]

154

SCHOOL

Sept.1-42
Nov. 9-U2
Dec, 9-42
Mar.18-43
Mar, 8-43
Apr,.19-43
Apr.20-43
Mar,15-43
Aug,31-U3
Sept.l-i3
Sept.1-43
Sept.1-43
Sept.l-43
Sept.l-43
Sept .5-43
Sept.7-43
Sept . 3=43
Septl3-43
SeptlE-U3
Septld-43
Sept18-43
Sept.2-43
Oct. 9-43
Oct. 4-43
Nov,.13-43
Jan,.16-43
Mar, 3-U4
Sept . S=ll4

TOTALS

Gersponil  Sovs pupll

ks residence 4 im DATE OF ARSENCE, WHETHRE AUTHORIZED OR KOT

" © B - sy
o i

CQunrier
2235 1500

{D. 61
0./ 61
90 61
90, 56
g0/ 61
90/ 56
50 n " "

90, . 61

Slck in Schoni

0, 0% To be dischargea - o n

At home
57T Sick in School

L Lo "

3 o be disgherged - T-B. At Jiop,
=lck in School
To be digecherged - Run eway.

e s

Sick in School

2ick in School

T.Adias hilﬁ'ﬁ& of days in Quarter
90 .

: AGOREGATE number of days pupila in
9{] o residence during Quarter

90,

90. 56

90, 61

90v 57

go,/ 61
42 ¥ 2920

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quarter. Sick. in Sghool

AMOUNT of per capita grant due
for Quarter Sick in School $

School Files,

Indian Affairs.

Pl t 1)

754-2,

File

ol £y
volume DASY,

Al
Los

PUBLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA




REPORT of the.......

HEQISTLE
NUMBDED

612
630
639
660

bo7

Litrary and Archrenn Canacl T [LbScifbou of Acchives Carada

wowrw Lo AR 2 A

NAMES OF PUPILS AGE

Harvey Wolfe

George Plegan

Joseph Boysis

Avgustin Pene Ermine-
Johnny Les

George Daniel Crier
Dolphis Buffalo

Baptéste Pene Ermine. 14
Ben Crier 14
Percy Morin 12
Gordon <“hortneck

Emest w.Omeosiw

Barney Montour

James Smel lboy

Edwerd Johnsopn

Joseph L.Potts

Rene Littlechild

Karvin owam oy

James Owalmpy

Lewrence Laroque

Herbert Lightning
Raymond Littlechiod
Alfred Soosey

Johnny Ermineskin
Franclis =auteault

Percy L.Wolfe

RHaymond Crane 13

Oliver Rain 11

TOTALS

INDIAN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL QUARTERLY RETURN

e fETICY

By

L
L
1
1
1
L
1
1
L
Al
1
Ak
1
L
1
1
L
1
L
1

=

24

School at

e Brmineskin Residential .. .

OITRL

RAND OR
RESFRVI

Ermineskin
Samson
Semson
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Samson
Semson
Ermineskin
Semson
Erminesaiin
L.Bull
Ermineskin
Samson
Ermineskin
Samson
Montana
Ermineskin
Samson
Samson
L.Bull
Semson
Ermineskin
SEMSONn
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Ermineskin
Semson

Semson

TOTALSE

Hobbema

CLASS OR STUDY

Ermineskin

BETANDING 1IN
CLAES

1
31168 U716

NOTE—Additions to be correctly made and entered at the foot of column.

TRADE OR OTHER
INDUSTRY

High Sehesd

Manuel Treining
Nil

n

Memaal Treining

Nil
Menusl Treining

" "

L1

L

Menual +reining

Nil

Bumber of hour

(1]
o

Reserve for Quarter ended

DATE OF
ENTRANCE TO
BOMOOL

May 21-37
Nov. 2-37
Jan,18-38
Sept,1-38
Sept.l=375
Sept.l-39
Sept10-39
Dec.L10-39
Dec.10-39
Sept 10-40
Sept27-40
Nov. 4-40
Nov. 5-U40
Dec.20-40
Feb, 9-41
Feb. 9-11
Feb.lb-11
Feb.24-41
Feb.2l=41
Sept,2-41
Sept.2-41

Septa-41
Oot.21-41
Oct. 6-41
Nov., U4=M41
Apr.2%-42
Sept.l-42
Sept.l-4z2
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March 31, 1940

REMARES AS TO PROGRESS, ETC., REASDON FOR ABSENCE
DATE OF ABSENCE. WHETHER AUTHORIZED OR NOT

To be dischgerged - Evil minded
Run awsay

Home with permission

To be discherged - Evil minded
Run ewey

To be dischergced = No cooperation
. TOTAL numberof-days inp k'ﬁ“iaarantﬂ

AGGREGATE number of days pupils in
residence during Quarter

AVERAGE attendance of pupils
during quurter

Hospltel
AMOUNT of per capita grant duoe
far Quarter
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